Ergebnis NR-Wahl 2019
WÖRTERBERG
	
	Wahl-

berechtigte
	Gültige

Stimmen
	Un-

gültig
	ÖVP
	SPÖ
	FPÖ
	NEOS
	JETZT
	GRÜNE
	KPÖ


	WANDEL

	2017
	391
	299
	2
	90 (30,1%)
	92 (30,8%)
	 85 (28,4%)
	14 (4,7%)
	9 (3,0%)
	7 (2,3%)
	2 (0,7%)
	-

	2019
	396
	287
	3
	116 (40,4%)
	87 (30,3%)
	 47 (16,4%)
	5 (1,7%)
	3 (1,0%)
	27 (9,4%)
	0 (0,0%)
	2 (0,7%)

	+/-
	+5
	-12
	+1
	+26 (+10,3%)
	-5 (-0,5%)
	-38 (-12%)
	 -9 (-3,0%)
	   -6 (-2,0%)
	+20 (+7,1%)
	 -2 (-0,7%)
	+2 (0,7%)


Danke an alle Wählerinnen und Wähler!
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